
Holzmann H-FFS12 Schrupp Schraftfräser Set
[H-FFS12]

49,00€
49,00€

0

12tlg
2 & 4 Schneiden
3-12mm
TiN beschichtet

 Technische Daten 

 

Gewicht

 

 Bruttogewicht  7 kg
 Nettogewicht  6 kg
 

Versandmaße

 

 Breite  250 mm
 Länge  350 mm
 Höhe  250 mm

Lieferbares Sonderzubehör:

H-BF16V_230V - Fräsmaschine
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